
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31126216 412PSCC 17.78 4.55 80.90

31126226 P6 - (101882) NEEDVILLE FAIRCHILDS ROAD INTERSECTIONS FBC 20110 7PSSDB 17.85 4.40 78.54

31126237 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.79 4.95 88.06

31126252 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.82 4.55 81.08

31126265 P6 - (105358) FTBC MUD No. 1 Expansion & Remote WW 7PSSDB 17.64 4.95 87.32

31126280 5PSSDB 17.79 4.20 74.72

490.62

5% -24.53

SUBTOTAL 466.09

-$60.00

TOTAL $406.09

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 1/4/2025

R004135

3102

D129

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180

P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1

Fuel


	12-27-2024 to 01-02-2025



